18,0

75
45

29.0

3,00

723

\\‘j $

133

e

POKUD NENT UVEDENO JINAK:
JEDNOTKY JSOU V MILIMETRECH
DRSNOST:
TOLERANCE:

LINEARNI:

UHLOVA:

OPRACOVANI:

JMENO PODPIS

NAVRHL
PREZKOUSEL
SCHVALIL
VYROBA

7. JAKOSTI

DATUM

MATERIAL:

HMOTNOST:

3

D 42

ODSTRANIT

OSTRE HRANY

(0 0]
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NEUPRAVOVAT MERITKO VYKRESU IMENA
NAZEV:
A
C. VYKRESU A3
CMOS0BGDG#060_#_#
MERITKO:1:2.5 LIST1Z 1 USTO
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